OVERDENTURE
ABUTMENTS
For precise and durable ovendentures NOTCH® Implant
has a variety of options from conventional ball and
locator abutments to innovative multi-loc coping.
Locator Abutment
Used for implant-retained overdentures.
Smaller vertical dimension and flat
seating make Locator an ideal solution
for the cases with esthetic esthetic
demands. They also offer easier solution
for the cases where parallelism is
compromised.
Gingiva Height
1.0 mm 240010N 240010R
2.0 mm 240020N 240020R
3.0 mm 240030N 240030R
4.0 mm 240040N 240040R
5.0 mm 240050N 240050R
6.0 mm 240060N 240060R
Gingiva Height
1.0 mm 250010N 250010R
2.0 mm 250020N 250020R
3.0 mm 250030N 250030R
4.0 mm 250040N 250040R
5.0 mm 250050N 250050R
6.0 mm 250060N 250060R
Ball Abutment
Used for implant-retained overdentures
particularly in atrofied jaws. Parallelism is
essential while using ball abutments.